2003 KLX125
PARTS DIAGRAM
Rear Hub(A1/A2)
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2003 KLX125
PARTS LIST
Rear Hub(A1/A2)
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
PLATE,BRAKE LINING INDICATOR (Ref # 13271) 13271-S022 1
PIN-HAIR,COTTER (Ref # 39092) 39092-S005 1
PIN-HAIR,REAR AXLE COTTER (Ref # 39092A) 39092-S006 1
TIRE,RR (Ref # 41009) 41009-S006 1
TUBE-TIRE (Ref # 41022) 41022-S002 1
BAND-RIM (Ref # 41023) 41023-S002 1
STOPPER-RIM (Ref # 41024) 41024-S001 1
RIM,RR WHEEL,14X1.60 (Ref # 41025) 41025-S002 1
SPOKE-ASSY,REAR WHEEL (Ref # 41026) 41026-S002 1
PANEL-ASSY-BRAKE (Ref # 41035) 41035-S002 1
SHOE-BRAKE (Ref # 41048) 41048-S003 1
CAM-BRAKE (Ref # 41050) 41050-S003 1
LEVER-BRAKE CAM (Ref # 41053) 41053-S003 1
AXLE,RR (Ref # 41068) 41068-S004 1
DRUM-ASSY,REAR (Ref # 41073) 41073-S010 1
SPROCKET-HUB,51T (Ref # 42041) 42041-S001 1
ROD-BRAKE (Ref # 43011) 43011-S001 1
SPACER,REAR HUB BEARING (Ref # 92026) 92026-S006 1
SPACER,REAR AXLE (Ref # 92026A) 92026-S055 1
PIN,BRAKE ROD ADJUSTER (Ref # 92043) 92043-S023 1
BEARING-BALL,REAR HUB,LH (Ref # 92045) 92045-S029 1
BEARING-BALL,REAR HUB,RH (Ref # 92045A) 92045-S030 1
SEAL-OIL,REAR HUB (Ref # 92049) 92049-S025 1
SEAL (Ref # 92093) 92093-S008 1
SPRING,REAR BRAKE ROD (Ref # 92145) 92145-S046 1
SPRING,REAR BRAKE SHOE (Ref # 92145A) 92145-S047 2
BOLT (Ref # 92153) 92153-S130 1
SCREW,SPROCKET (Ref # 92172) 92172-S111 4
WASHER (Ref # 92200) 92200-S002 1
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2003 KLX125
PARTS LIST
Rear Hub(A1/A2)
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
WASHER (Ref # 92200A) 92200-S003 1
WASHER (Ref # 92200B) 92200-S028 1
NUT (Ref # 92210) 92210-S004 1
NUT (Ref # 92210A) 92210-S046 4
NUT (Ref # 92210B) 92210-S051 1
NUT (Ref # 92210C) 92210-S055 1
NUT (Ref # 92210D) 92210-S056 1
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.